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OTAGOSHEEPDISTRICT—continued.

! No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
| 1913. 1914.

Southland County—continued.
Wassell, E. and T., Ferndale
Washbourn and Co., Waimahaka
Waters, J). Mataura Island
Watson, James, and Sons, Titiroa
Watson, John (Trustee of), HeddonBush ..
Watson, M. A. and A. B., Oreti Plains
Watson, William, Limehills
Watt Bios, (manager), Wendonside
Watt, J. H., Morton Mains
Watt, James, Wendon Valley
Wayte, Aline, Otamita
Weir, William, Waianiwa
West, Alfred J., Balfour
Welhirburn, William, Mataura
Wharton, John, Brown's
Whelan, Edward, Limehills
White and MePherson, Balfour
White, A., Waimahaka
White, James, Wendon
While, Robert. Wemloi
While. William. Wendon
Whittingham, J. and G., Gore
Wicks, Reuben, Wendon
Wile, John, Otapiri
Williams, R. W., Awarua Plains
Williamson, A., Brown's
Williamson, G., and Sons, Redan, Wyndham
Williamson, G. J., Waikawa Valley
Wilson, Alexander and D. T., Mabel Bush..
Wilson, Alexander, Edendale
Wilson, Annie L., Balfour
Wilson, Charles, Otapiri
Wilson, Henry, Gore
Wilson, H. R„ Winton
Wilson, James, Balfour
Wilson, James, Ryal Bush
Wilson, JamesT., Otautau
Wilson, John, Hokonui
Wilson, John,Knapdale
Wilson, John, Waianiwa
Wilson, Joseph, South Hillend
Wilson, Mrs. Anna, Mokotua
Wilson, Mrs. Catherine, Seaward Downs ...
Wilson, Richard J., Dipton
Wilson, Robert, Pukerau
Wilson, Thomas, South Hillend
Wilson, Thomas P., Edendale
Wilson, W., South Wyndham
Wilson, William, Riverside, Lochiel
Windle and Egan, Riversdale
Windle, John, Riversdale
Windle, Mrs. ft, Riversdale
Winsloe, J. G. E., Chatton
Winter, J., Waipounamu, via Riversdale ..
Winter, W. J. (Trustees of),Menzies Ferry..
Whihart, David, Ryal Bush
Woods, John, Oreti Plains ,
Woods, Mrs. Julia, Wyndham
Woods, Samuel G., Oreti Plains
Woodslee Downs Estate, Mataura Island ..
Woodward, F. S., Morton Mains
Wraytl. C. A„ Balfour
Wright, Edwin J., Brown's
Wright, F. R., Waimahaka
Wright, Joseph, Gore
Wyber, R., Te Tipua
Wybrow, James, jun., Haldane
Wylie, Johnson, Menzies Ferrv
Yardley, Richard, Fairlight Station
York, Adam, Brown's
Yorke, W., Niagara
Yorston, R., Pukerau
Young, Alexander, Pyramid
Young, Donald, Hedgehope
Young, James, Mataura
Young, James, Waianiwa
Young, James, Wallacetown
Young, J.,Woodlands
Young, Robert, and Son, Pukerau
Young, William, Otahuti
Young, William, Glencoe
Zwies, Albert, Brown's
Zwies, Louis, Brown's
Zwies, Otto, Brown's
Zwies, William, Brown's

457
5280
240
190
670
376

27

441
1465
1423
599

1400
987
252

15
1134

6
4650

36
360
213
255

13
402
360
502

5
645
287
243
285
818
800

4
504
454
223
357

60
201
300

5
1210
917

13
600
377

50S
2242

Kill
Nil

180
553

51
518

85
1517
1280
666

1518
580
232

Nil
I 12

Nil
Nil
1900
2378

190
350
255
I 33

Nil
121
341
003

10
711
292
105
245
766
770

Nil
325
140
191
204

58
170
300

Nil
750

Nil
22

III)
Nil
903

2250
SOS
389

40
1,8

1066
1319
2110
1698
Nil
1518

129
Nil

50
859

25
227

10976
21
70

190
081
457
187
284

82
5

702
807
505
273
505
279
323

841
694

10
19

1157
1182
2416
1626
196

3047
370
184
277
517

31
6

10615
17
22

102
799
467
160
234

82
1214
632
100
153
253
400
403

1132455 1159927

No. of Sheep on
April30,1913. April 30,

1914.

WALLACE COUNTY.
Abernethy, J.,Lumsden
Adamson, John, Eastern Bush
Adie, William, Otautau
Affleck, ft, Fairfax
Affleck, Robert, Otautau
Affleck, William (private hag). Otautau
Aitken, William, otautau
Alderson, Joseph, Te Waewae
Allen, Charles Alfred, Lumsden
Allen, T. W., Holmsdale, Dipton
Alley, F. J., Holmesdale, Lumsden
Allison, Arthur, Drummond
Allison, James, and Son, Gummie's Bush ..
Allison, J. K. B., Drummond
Anderson, Alexander, Tuatapere
Armstrong, W., Waihoaka
Arthur, William. Box 10. Tuatapere
Ay ton, W., Aparima
Baird, A., Isla Bank
Ballantyne, A. S., Feldwick, Orawia
Barnhill. T. L. (Trustees of). Castle Rook,

Lumsden
Barron, P., Thornbury
Barwell, E. W., Otautau
Barwell, S. J., Orawia
Bath, Richard, Gummie's Bush
Battersby, F. T.. Orawia
Beok, I '•■ ami J., Wailio
Beck, James, Wairio
Beck, Joseph, jun., Wairio
Beck, Joseph T., jun., Aparima
Beck, Thomas, Aparima
Beer, E. ft, Mossburn
Beer, H., Mossburn
Beer, J. A., Mossburn
Beer, John, Te Anau
Beggs, R., Otautau
Begley, James J., Eastern Bush
Bell, William, Otautau
Bellotti, Bernard, Wairio
Benzie, William, Isla Bank
Best, F. J., Otautau
Bickley Bros., Waimatuku
Birch, John, Woodlands (private hag).

( Mautau
Bissett, R. H., Avondale, Opio, Nightcaps..
Blaokmore, A. J., Opio
Blackmore Bros., Hekeia
Blaokmore, S. II.. Riverton
Blatch, Mrs. A. F., Linwood, Lumsden
Blatch, T. W., Wairaki, Nightcaps
Blondell, George, Woodlands (private bag),

Otautau
Boyle, John, Heddon Bush
Bradley, Dan. Wairio
Bradley, James, Clifden
Bradley, R. W. R., Mangapiri
Bradley, William, Belmont, Mangapiri
Brioe, Clifford Butcher. Riverton
Brighton, Gavin, Mount Linton, Nightcaps
Browning, Allen, Mossburn
Brown, James,Drummond
Brown, J. S., jun., Waimatuku
Blown, Mrs. -I. S.. Waimatuku
Blown. Mrs. W., Orcpuki
Brown, Richard, Thornbury
Brown, W. S., Waimatuku
Brown, William, Thornbury
Brownridge Bros., Waihoaka
Brownridge, James, Fairfax
Buckingham, T. A., Drummond
Buick Bros., Otautau
Buick, R., Maraekoa, via Otautau
Burgess, James, Dipton
Burke, Michael, Nightcaps
Burnett, George A., Otautau
Butler, W. H., Merrivale (private bag),

Otautau
Cairns, Timothy, Heddon Bush
Calder and Clark, South Hillend
Calder, Charles ft, Drummond
Gallender, Percy, Lillburn, Clifden
Cameron, Duncan, Maori Hill, Orawia
(lampbell, Ja mes D.. Merrivale
Carmicbael, Allan, Dunolly, Clifden
Carmichael, James, Gummie's Bush
Carmichael, M., Thornbury
Carr and Minty, Orawia

369
121
180
300
325

2320

266
386

1050
305
959
255
227
598

80
21

802
206
100

0024

283
224
490
140

100(1
1098
031
1794
858
596
289
717
920

1007
620
337

20
174

331
1107

66

265
152

Nil
468
307

2527
23

253
1193
1050
Nil
032
288
I53
948
150
30

750
204

30
5551

Nil
271
494

Nil
230
798
473
484
934

29
357
571
182
815

1112
666
364
723
150

321
359

07

1750

129
10649
1197

42

220(1
366
110
72

11040
931
•87

2283 1831
109

461
000

1371
10

305
879
403
754
52

Nil
484
160
490
138
253
402
588
275

1012
31 Ml
284

Nil

267
651

1291

286
856
607
721

14

398

415
460
617
462
866
300
106
20

3423
2518
1677
370

4217
230

2979
200
967
881

2520
2901
1066
447

Nil
132

Nil
10(1

8
000
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